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02/07/2568 SDTR dwn’iam&ﬁ’m‘s 444,300.00 0.00 687,535.62 400 5600165
02/07/25680TOS SAV Qverdraft 21,268.35 0.00 666,267.27 400 5600165
02/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 750.00 0.00 665517.27 400 5600165
02/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 19,500.00 0.00 646,017.27 400 5600165
03/07/2568 GTOS SAV Overdraft 407,100.00 0.00 238917.27 400 6200243
03/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 59,400.00 0.00 179,517.27 400 5600165
07/07/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 116.460.00 0.00 63,057.27 51 5600524 ..
07/07/25680TQS SAV Overdraft 747.66 0.00 62,309.61 400 5600155
09/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 3,600.00 0.00 58,709.61 1 90063
09/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft = 5,055.75 0.00 53,653.86 1 90063
15/07/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 24,825.79 0.00 28,828.07 1 90063
16/07/25680TOS SAV Overdrafyryemggninsad inwadl) 940,00 ¢ 0.00 27,888.07 400 . 6200243
22/67/25680TOS SAV Overdrait 3,000.00 0.00 24,888.07 400 6300113
22/67/25680TOS SAV Overdrait 4,800.00 0.00 20,088.07 400 6300113
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nnmaqnm‘né i)
Page Dr.= 13 667,447.55 Cr.= 3 560,330.00
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